
CARABINE Cadet Fille

1 TROCHEL Marion CTS 92 92 92 91 367

2 CLAUDEL Marie‐laetitia CTS 90 91 93 89 363

CARABINE Dame 1

1 PENCREACH  Gaelle CTS 93 88 95 95 371

2 CAVALLI Imene CTS 89 94 91 93 367

3 REBOUL Luce CTS 92 91 92 88 363

CARABINE Dame 2

1 PIERI Joelle CTSA 88 90 96 92 366

CARABINE Dame 3

1 MICHOT  Chantal CTSalon 90 78 85 83 336

CARABINE Cadet Garçon

1 MORANDI Sylvain SAT 88 91 89 88 92 89 537

CARABINE Junior Garçon

1 BIAUGEAUD Erick US CAGNES 76 81 84 86 81 84 492

CARABINE Sénior 1

1 TOPINI Vincent CTSalon 78 89 80 75 85 77 484

CARABINE Sénior 2

1 RICHARD Philippe STASA 89 89 88 91 89 91 537

2 BIAUGEAUD Dominique US CAGNES 84 85 92 89 87 92 529

3 QUESADA Christian STASA 71 76 80 78 76 80 461

CARABINE Sénior 3

1 ALQUIER Christian CTS 87 93 89 95 91 94 549

2 COSTE J.CLAUDE CTS 91 86 84 91 89 91 532

3 ROZE Hubert ETPA 89 86 79 87 85 80 506

4 BOURRET Charles SAT 85 85 74 84 86 83 497
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PISTOLET Cadet Fille

1 BARROU Melodie TSR 85 85 88 84 342

PISTOLET Dame 1

1 ROUTIER Sandrine STIF 91 92 92 92 367

2 DOPPELGATZ Angelique  STASA 92 89 94 89 364

3 BLATRIX  SOPHIE SNT 89 92 92 90 363

4 HEBRARD Jolanta STASA 93 86 93 88 360

5 ALIBERT Isabelle CTSA 88 92 88 90 358

6 DEMON  Fanny TSR 81 82 83 91 337

7 VALLI Larissa STASA 80 84 84 88 336

8 Jean‐Joseph Hillary TSR 83 75 77 66 301

PISTOLET Dame 2

1 PIERI Joelle CTSA 91 88 87 91 357

2 VIELZEUF  Nathalie CCO 91 83 88 91 353

3 RIBOULET Christine CTSA 90 92 91 80 353

4 PENCREAC'H Dominique CTS 86 90 87 86 349

5 BRAS Valérie CTS 80 88 90 87 345

6 SARIAN GIORDANO Sylvie STASA 78 87 83 90 338

7 BABOIN Héléne STASA 81 77 78 79 315

8 GARCIA Isabelle TSR 78 74 72 64 288

9 PASTORE Florence TSR 62 72 61 57 252

PISTOLET Dame 3

1 TIXIER  Catherine CTS 87 82 85 87 341

2 DURAND  Francoise TCD 83 83 80 66 312

3 LAVAUX Marie‐Josée CTS 69 70 80 76 295

PISTOLET Cadet Garçon
1 ESTEVE Nicolas SAT 80 73 80 84 82 86 485

PISTOLET junior Garçon
1 POCHET Maxime TSR 84 89 90 87 86 86 522

2 PERRONNET  Tom TSR 86 83 86 86 90 84 515

3 BONI Mathieu TSR 81 90 86 81 83 84 505
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PISTOLET Sénior 1
1 ESPOLIO Eric CTSA 90 94 92 93 93 91 553

2 MOSSE Jeremy CTSA 88 93 93 93 91 92 550

3 REYNIER Patrice TSR 91 91 92 91 92 91 548
4 DESTEFANIS Franck CTSA 88 90 91 95 89 93 546
5 VENEZIA  Francis PROVENCE TIR 92 89 91 91 88 86 537

6 FANDESIO Lionel TOM 88 89 91 89 88 91 536

7 CHANGEAT  Jean‐Michel CTSA 87 91 87 92 90 89 536

8 PINEAU Alexandre STS 89 91 90 84 90 91 535

9 DE ZORDO David TSR 85 91 86 89 88 91 530

10 MONTALBANO José US CAGNES 86 86 86 91 92 86 527

11 COMTE Sébastien PROVENCE TIR 81 85 88 86 82 87 509

12 AUPHANT Olivier CTS 75 78 86 77 81 80 477

PISTOLET Sénior 2
1 MARTIN Philippe SNT 93 96 95 92 95 95 566

2 MALDAGUE Fabrice STASA 92 94 94 95 95 95 565

3 BATISTA Christophe TOM 90 95 93 95 93 96 562

4 MORVAN Pierre SAT 90 90 97 91 92 97 557

5 DURAND  Jean‐claude SAT 91 93 90 96 91 95 556

6 FAURE Michel CTP 88 91 91 89 92 92 543

7 DUVERGER  Christian SAT 87 96 87 93 88 92 543

8 Paladino Thierry TOM 89 88 91 88 93 92 541

9 FOPPOLO Xavier CTS 91 91 91 87 92 88 540

10 CARAVIA Jean Pierre CTPN 89 89 91 88 91 88 536

11 CHESNEL  Bruno TSR 89 90 88 89 86 90 532

12 DEMON Marc TSR 86 90 84 86 90 89 525

13 LARROSA Stéphane TOM 90 84 85 85 90 87 521

14 GOTTE Dominique US CAGNE 89 86 84 91 85 86 521

15 LEGER Christian CTS 82 83 81 89 84 92 511

16 GOUIN Denis IR CLUB CIOTADE 90 88 83 69 82 86 498

17 GOUIRAND Hervé CMST 84 86 78 82 78 85 493

18 Micheli Richard ETPA 78 76 80 82 86 85 487

19 BARRIAL Wilfrid CMST 89 79 88 77 78 75 486

20 Perronnet Thierry TSR 78 81 75 78 77 85 474

21 HEBRARD Thierry STASA 75 71 69 82 68 76 441
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PISTOLET Sénior 3
1 PAREJA Daniel VST 89 90 94 91 92 90 546

2 MORLET DIDIER STASA 92 90 90 87 94 90 543

3 GAYDON Albert TCD 90 85 89 95 88 88 535

4 KLEFSTAD Francis STASA 88 85 88 86 92 90 529

5 BŒUF Frederic HARTOUSE 84 90 89 84 90 86 523

6 LEMAL Hervé CTS 78 86 93 84 83 93 517

7 REYNIER Jean‐Pierre TSR 93 82 80 88 88 85 516

8 MASONI Serge USTM 87 88 83 85 83 86 512

9 TIXIER  Bernard CTS 85 84 78 88 84 88 507

10 DURAND Joel TCD 78 78 86 83 75 84 484

11 GINI Jean‐claude STASA 74 82 82 80 76 83 477

12 Girard Michel CTS 72 62 60 75 78 72 419

PISTOLET VITESSE Dame 1

1 ROUTIER Sandrine STIF 8 6 7 4 25

2 BLATRIX Sophie SNT 4 4 4 5 17

3 DEMON Fanny TSR 5 2 3 5 15

4 VALLI Larissa STASA 2 2 3 3 10

PISTOLET VITESSE Dame 2

1 RIBOULET Christine CTSA 4 5 6 5 20

PISTOLET VITESSE Cadet Garçon
1 ESTEVE Nicolas SAT 4 2 3 2 11

PISTOLET VITESSE Junior Garçon
1 PERRONNET  Tom TSR 7 6 6 4 23

2 BONI Mathieu TSR 8 4 5 3 20

PISTOLET VITESSE Sénior 1
1 PINEAU Alexandre STS 8 7 9 5 29

2 FONTES Cedric GTS 5 7 7 9 28

3 REYNIER Patrice TSR 7 6 8 6 27

4 DESTEFANIS Franck CTSA 5 4 6 3 18

5 MONTALBANO José US CAGNES 2 2 4 6 14

6 VIELZEUF Frank CCO 5 3 1 4 13

PISTOLET VITESSE Sénior 2
1 MARTIN Philippe SNT 7 6 9 8 30

2 GOTTE  Dominique US CAGNES 5 8 6 2 21

3 CHESNEL Bruno TSR 5 4 2 4 15

4 DEMON Marc TSR 7 3 2 2 14
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PISTOLET VITESSE Sénior 3
1 BŒUF Frederic HARTOUSE 5 3 3 5 16

2 MASONI Serge USTM 5 3 4 4 16

3 PAREJA  Daniel VST 4 5 4 3 16

PISTOLET STANDARD Dame 1
1 ROUTIER Sandrine STIF 93 89 90 89 361

2 BLATRIX Sophie SNT 88 86 85 84 343

3 DEMON Fanny TSR 74 85 86 87 332

4 VALLI Larissa STASA 84 74 72 75 305

PISTOLET STANDARD Dame 2

1 RIBOULET Christine CTSA 85 81 86 83 335

2 BRAS Valérie CTS 76 74 87 84 321

3 BABOIN  Héléne STASA 75 80 70 80 305

PISTOLET STANDARD  Junior Garçon
1 PERRONNET  Tom TSR 92 86 88 89 355

2 BONI Mathieu TSR 84 86 85 87 342

PISTOLET STANDARD Sénior 1

1 MONTALBANO José US CAGNES 87 95 85 89 356

2 PINEAU  Alexandre STS 87 90 87 90 354

3 DESTEFANIS Franck CTSA 92 84 86 86 348

4 VIELZEUF Franck CCO 83 86 84 84 337

5 FONTES Cedric GTS 89 80 85 83 337

6 REYNIER Patrice TSR 77 86 85 80 328

7 AUPHANT Olivier CTS 89 72 70 75 306

PISTOLET STANDARD Sénior 2
1 MARTIN Philippe SNT 88 88 90 93 359

2 FAURE Michel CTP 81 91 92 92 356

3 GOTTE Dominique US CAGNES 83 84 90 88 345

4 DEMON Marc TSR 90 84 80 81 335

5 CHESNEL  Bruno TSR 80 86 87 80 333

6 FOPPOLO Xavier CTS 74 82 72 74 302

PISTOLET STANDARD Sénior 3
1 MORLET DIDIER STASA 86 87 87 95 355

2 MASONI Serge USTM 89 81 79 85 334

3 KLEFSTAD Francis STASA 80 81 76 83 320

4 PAREJA Daniel VST 81 80 80 78   319

5 BŒUF Frederic HARTOUSE 81 74 81 79 315

6 LEMAL Hervé CTS 71 80 73 75 299


